
CLICK ON YOUR PLAN. GO TO THAT PAGE. 

1

COE – Logistics Programs - Catalog Year  2017 - 2018
PAGE 1 OF 1 UPDATED: CLICK ON YOUR PLAN. GO TO THAT PAGE

Find the Right Educational Degree Plan
There are two distinctly different ways to pursue your education at HCC. Each pattern has its own particular purpose, and its own advantages and 
disadvantages. Read the descriptions carefully to make an informed choice. You must choose one of the two following patterns: The Academic 
Transfer pattern of education OR The Workforce Career pattern of education. For more information, visit our College and Career Planner Guide.
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CAT YR: 8/15/17-8/14/18
LOGISTICS & GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - GENERAL - AAS

(Continued on next page)

08/15/2017

TSI testing is required prior to first enrollment.

FIRST YEAR
First Semester

EDUC	 1300		 Learning Framework A	 3
LMGT	 1319	 Introduction to Business Logistics	 3
IBUS	 1341	 Global Supply Chain Management	 3
MATH	 1324	 Mathematics for Business & Social Sciences 	 3
ETWR	 1302	 Introduction to Technical Writing	 3
Semester Total		  15

Second Semester

ENGL	 1301	 Composition I	 3
IBUS	 1301	 Principles of  Exports	 3
BMGT	 1301	 Supervision	 3
BMGT	 1313	 Principles of Purchasing	 3
XXXX	 #3##	 Humanities/Fine Arts Elective B	 3
Semester Total		  15

SECOND YEAR
First Semester

LMGT	 1321	 Introduction to Materials Handling	 3
LMGT	 2288	 Internship: Logistics and Materials Mgmt.	 2
IBUS	 1302	 Principles of Imports	 3
LMGT	 1323	 Domestic & International Transportation Mgmt.	 3
ECON	 2302	 Principles of Microeconomics 	 3
LMGT	 1193	 Special Topics in Logistics and Materials
	 	 Management: GLA Exam Preparation	 1
Semester Total		  15
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Second Semester

IBUS	 2335	 International Business Law	 3
LMGT	 1325	 Warehouse and Distribution Center Mgmt.	 3
LMGT	 1345	 Economics of Transportation and Distribution	 3
XXXX	 #3##	 General Education Elective C	 3
IBUS	 2332	 Global Business Simulation #	 3
Semester Total		  15
Program Total		  60

# Capstone Course

(Continued from page 1)

LOGISTICS & GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - GENERAL - AAS

08/15/2017

A.	 Student Success Course:  Students are required to complete EDUC 1300 within their first 12 semester credit hours of instruction.  Students enrolling at HCC 
	 with 12 or more hours completed should consult with an academic advisor to select an appropriate course substitution.

B.	 Humanities/Fine Arts:  May choose from – ARTS 1301, 1303, 1304, COMM 2366, DANC 2303, DRAM 1310, 2316, 2366, ENGL 2322, 2323, 2327, 2328, 
	 2332, 2333, 2342, 2343, 2351, HIST 1301, 1302,  2311, 2312, 2321, 2322, 2301, 2327, 2328, 2381, HUMA 1301, 1305, 1311, 2319, 2323, MUSI 1306, 1310, 
	 PHIL 1301, 1304, 2306, 2307, 2316, World Languages (ARAB 1411, 1412, CHIN 1411, 1412, FREN 1411, 1412, GERM 1411, 1412, JAPN 1411, 1412, 
	 KORE 1411, 1412, SPAN 1411, 1412).

C.	 General Education:  May choose from – ANTH 2301 (with or without 2101 = lab), 2302, 2346, 2351, ARTS 1301, 1303, 1304, ASTR 1303, 1304, 1403, 1404, 
	 BIOL 1308, 1309, 1322, 1406, 1407, (2301, 2302 – restricted to Engineering, Science, and Health Sciences majors), CHEM 1305, 1405, 1411, 1412, COMM 2366, 
	 COSC 1436, DANC 2303, DRAM 1310, 2316, 2366, ECON 1301, 2301, 2302, EDUC 1300, ENGL 2322, 2323, 2327, 2328, 2332, 2333, 2342, 2343, 2351,GEOG 1301, 
	 1302, 1303, GEOL 1305, 1345, 1347, 1403, 1404, GOVT 2305, 2306, HIST 1301, 1302, 2311, 2312, 2321, 2322, 2301, 2327, 2328, 2381, HUMA 1301, 1305, 1311, 
	 2319, 2323, MATH 1314, 1316, 1324, 1325, 1332, 1342, 1350, 2318, 2320, 2412, 2413, 2414, 2415, MUSI 1306, 1310, PHIL 1301, 1304, 2306, 2307, 2316, PHYS 1305, 
	 1401, 1402, 2325 (with or without 2125 = lab), 2326 (with or without 2126 = lab), PSYC 2301, 2314, 2316, 2317, 2319, SOCI 1301, 1306, 2301, 2336, TECA 1354, World 
	 Languages (ARAB 1411, 1412, CHIN 1411, 1412, FREN 1411, 1412, GERM 1411, 1412, JAPN 1411, 1412, KORE 1411, 1412, SPAN 1411, 1412).
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First Semester

LMGT	 1319	 Introduction to Business Logistics	 3
IBUS	 1301	 Principles of Exports	 3
LMGT	 1321	 Introduction to Materials Handling	 3
IBUS	 1341	 Global Supply Chain Management	 3
Semester Total		  12

Second Semester

LMGT	 1323	 Domestic and International Transportation
		  Management	 3
LMGT	 1325	 Warehouse and Distribution Center 
		  Management	 3
IBUS	 1302	 Principles of Imports	 3
BMGT	 1313	 Principles of Purchasing	 3
LMGT	 1193	 Special Topics: GLA Exam Prep #	 1
Semester Total		  13
Program Total		  25

# Capstone Course
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First Semester

LMGT	 1319	 Introduction to Business Logistics	 3
IBUS	 1301	 Principles of Exports	 3
Semester Total		  6

Second Semester

LMGT	 1323	 Domestic and International Transportation 
		  Management	 3
IBUS	 1302	 Principles of Imports	 3
LMGT	 1325	 Warehouse and Distribution Center 
		  Management	 3
LGMT	 1193	 Special Topics: GLA Exam Prep #	 1
Semester Total		  10
Program Total		  16

# Capstone Course
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CAT YR: 8/15/17-8/14/18
LOGISTICS & GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - MARITIME TRANSPORTATION LOGISTICS SPECIALIZATION - AAS

(Continued on page 2)

08/15/2017

TSI testing is required prior to first enrollment.

FIRST YEAR
First Semester

EDUC	 1300		 Learning Framework A	 3
LMGT	 1319	 Introduction to Business Logistics	 3
ENGL	 1301	 Composition I	 3
MATH	 1324	 Mathematics for Business & Social Sciences	 3
IBUS	 1341	 Global Supply Chain Management	 3
Semester Total		  15

Second Semester

LMGT	 1170	 Certfied Logistics Assistant	 1
LMGT	 1271	 Certfied Logistics Technician	 2
ETWR	 1302	 Introduction to Technical Writing OR
ENGL	 2311	 Technical & Business Writing	 3
ECON	 2302	 Principles of Microeconomics	 3
XXXX	 #3##	 Humanities/Fine Arts Elective B	 3
IBUS	 1301	 Principles of Exports	 3
Semester Total		  15

SECOND YEAR
First Semester

IBUS	 2335	 International Business Law	 3
OSHT	 1301	 Introduction to Safety and Health	 3
LMGT	 1345	 Economics of Transportation and Distribution	 3
IBUS	 1302	 Principles of Imports	 3
LMGT	 1323	 Domestic and International Transportation Mgmt.	 3
Semester Total		  15
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08/15/2017

Second Semester

LMGT	 1325	 Warehouse and Distribution Center 
			  Management	 3
LGMT	 2389	 Internship: Logistics and Materials 
			  Management #	 3
MART	 1370	 Introduction to Maritime Shipping	 3
XXXX	 #3##	 General Education Elective C	 3
LMGT	 1370	 Equipment Operation	 3
Semester Total		  15
Program Total		  60

# Capstone Course

LOGISTICS & GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - MARITIME TRANSPORTATION LOGISTICS SPECIALIZATION - AAS

(Continued from page 1)

A.	 Student Success Course:  Students are required to complete EDUC 1300 within their first 12 semester credit hours of instruction.  Students enrolling at HCC 
	 with 12 or more hours completed should consult with an academic advisor to select an appropriate course substitution.

B.	 Humanities/Fine Arts:  May choose from – ARTS 1301, 1303, 1304, COMM 2366, DANC 2303, DRAM 1310, 2316, 2366, ENGL 2322, 2323, 2327, 2328, 
	 2332, 2333, 2342, 2343, 2351, HIST 1301, 1302,  2311, 2312, 2321, 2322, 2301, 2327, 2328, 2381, HUMA 1301, 1305, 1311, 2319, 2323, MUSI 1306, 1310, 
	 PHIL 1301, 1304, 2306, 2307, 2316, World Languages (ARAB 1411, 1412, CHIN 1411, 1412, FREN 1411, 1412, GERM 1411, 1412, JAPN 1411, 1412, 
	 KORE 1411, 1412, SPAN 1411, 1412).

C.	 General Education:  May choose from – ANTH 2301 (with or without 2101 = lab), 2302, 2346, 2351, ARTS 1301, 1303, 1304, ASTR 1303, 1304, 1403, 1404, 
	 BIOL 1308, 1309, 1322, 1406, 1407, (2301, 2302 – restricted to Engineering, Science, and Health Sciences majors), CHEM 1305, 1405, 1411, 1412, COMM 2366, 
	 COSC 1436, DANC 2303, DRAM 1310, 2316, 2366, ECON 1301, 2301, 2302, EDUC 1300, ENGL 2322, 2323, 2327, 2328, 2332, 2333, 2342, 2343, 2351,GEOG 1301, 
	 1302, 1303, GEOL 1305, 1345, 1347, 1403, 1404, GOVT 2305, 2306, HIST 1301, 1302, 2311, 2312, 2321, 2322, 2301, 2327, 2328, 2381, HUMA 1301, 1305, 1311, 
	 2319, 2323, MATH 1314, 1316, 1324, 1325, 1332, 1342, 1350, 2318, 2320, 2412, 2413, 2414, 2415, MUSI 1306, 1310, PHIL 1301, 1304, 2306, 2307, 2316, PHYS 1305, 
	 1401, 1402, 2325 (with or without 2125 = lab), 2326 (with or without 2126 = lab), PSYC 2301, 2314, 2316, 2317, 2319, SOCI 1301, 1306, 2301, 2336, TECA 1354, World 
	 Languages (ARAB 1411, 1412, CHIN 1411, 1412, FREN 1411, 1412, GERM 1411, 1412, JAPN 1411, 1412, KORE 1411, 1412, SPAN 1411, 1412).
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First Semester

MART	 1370	 Introduction to Maritime Shipping	 3
LMGT	 1170	 Certified Logistics Associate	 1
OSHT	 1301	 Introduction to Safety and Health	 3
Semester Total		  7

Second Semester

LMGT	 1370	 Equipment Operation	 3
LMGT	 1271	 Certified Logistics Technician Certification	 2
LMGT	 1325	 Warehouse and Distribution Center 
		  Management #	 3
Semester Total		  8
Program Total		  15

# Capstone Course

07/02/2015
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